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3 EEEE G 1 BORGESE                   TIZIANA           03/02/1981 RG 96 0 14 0 9 119           2014
3 EEEE G 2 MACAUDA                   CARMELINDA        24/03/1981 RG 0 0 0 0 0 115           2014
3 EEEE G 3 GHERNER                   SABRINA           02/10/1969 TO 0 0 0 0 0 50     R     2014
3 EEEE G 4 COSTANZA                  VINCENZA          15/01/1982 AG 23 0 17 0 6 46     R     2014
3 EEEE G 5 MISSERE                   RITA LUCIA        01/06/1980 BR 0 0 0 0 0 18           2014
3 EEEE G 6 VENEZIA                   ILARIA GIOVANNA   24/06/1982 EN 98 0 14 0 1 113     QS    2014
3 EEEE G 7 IPPOLITO                  VITA SABRINA      19/07/1981 EE 77 0 18 0 9 104     QR    2014
3 EEEE G 8 CIRACI                    DOLORES           26/03/1980 TA 0 0 0 0 0 132     Q     2014
3 EEEE G 9 LERONNI                   MARIA TERESA      03/07/1976 BA 0 0 0 0 0 127     QR    2014
3 EEEE G 10 DI SERI                   PATRIZIA          08/06/1972 CT 0 0 0 0 0 127     QR    2014
3 EEEE G 11 PASTORI                   EMMA              06/09/1982 MI 0 0 0 0 0 127     Q     2014
3 EEEE G 12 STORNIOLO                 DEBORA            03/01/1971 PA 0 0 0 0 0 126           2014
3 EEEE G 13 DE MARCO                  VIRNA             28/07/1980 SA 0 0 0 0 0 116           2014
3 EEEE G 14 CONFORTI                  MARIA CARMELA     04/10/1978 MT 0 0 0 0 0 116           2014
3 EEEE G 15 DE CRESCENZO              MARIA NOVELLA     22/07/1976 CE 0 0 0 0 0 115           2014
3 EEEE G 16 DANIELE                   PAOLA             15/08/1975 RC 0 0 0 0 0 104     QR    2014
3 EEEE G 17 D'ANGELO                  ISABELLA          05/03/1980 CB 68 0 12 0 0 80           2014
3 EEEE G 18 LUBRANO LAVADERA          MIRIAM            23/04/1981 NA 0 0 0 0 0 41     Q     2014
3 EEEE G 19 INGALLINELLA              LILIA             07/08/1982 RG 0 0 11 0 0 11           2014
3 EEEE G 20 SCIACCA                   GIOVANNI          04/03/1981 TP 108 0 17 0 0 125           2014
3 EEEE G 21 TRAZZI                    MARIA SABINA      21/03/1972 ME 0 0 0 0 0 122     Q     2014
3 EEEE G 22 CONSIGLIO                 CLAUDIA CARMELA RI 12/03/1979 CT 0 0 0 0 0 120     Q     2014
3 EEEE G 23 MELIGRANA                 LAURA             22/09/1981 VV 84 0 18 0 6 108     Q     2014
3 EEEE G 24 QUATTROCCHI               MARIELLA          14/08/1981 PA 0 0 0 0 0 99           2014
3 EEEE G 25 MARAIA                    GENEROSO          14/03/1977 AV 87 0 11 0 0 98           2014
3 EEEE G 26 PETRONE                   SARAVALENTINA     14/02/1982 MI 0 0 0 0 0 95           2014
3 EEEE G 27 CASTELLI                  SILVIA            20/04/1976 MI 0 0 0 0 0 82           2014
3 EEEE G 28 SANTO                     BARBARA           21/01/1979 LE 30 0 13 0 3 46           2014
3 EEEE G 29 DESANA                    ELENAMARIA        05/04/1979 MI 0 0 0 0 0 41           2007
3 EEEE G 30 ROBUSTELLI                ROSALIA ELENA     22/04/1980 CO 0 0 0 0 0 40     Q     2014
3 EEEE G 31 TROCCOLI                  MARIA             14/06/1975 SA 0 0 0 0 0 40           2014
3 EEEE G 32 MORRUSCO                  MARIANNA          22/04/1982 CT 24 0 13 0 0 37     Q     2014
3 EEEE G 33 CASTRO                    GIUSEPPE          16/09/1963 EN 0 0 0 0 0 27           2014
3 EEEE G 34 DIMARIO                   ELEONORA          04/02/1975 CS 0 0 0 0 0 20     Q     2014
3 EEEE G 35 CATANZARO SCORNAVACCA     PASQUALINA        25/07/1979 RC 0 0 0 0 0 17     Q     2014
3 EEEE G 36 FILI                      ANTONELLA         15/04/1976 MI 0 0 0 0 0 11           2014
3 EEEE H 1 BORGESE                   TIZIANA           03/02/1981 RG 96 0 14 0 9 119           2014
3 EEEE H 2 MACAUDA                   CARMELINDA        24/03/1981 RG 0 0 0 0 0 115           2014
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3 EEEE H 3 GHERNER                   SABRINA           02/10/1969 TO 0 0 0 0 0 50     R     2014
3 EEEE H 4 COSTANZA                  VINCENZA          15/01/1982 AG 23 0 17 0 6 46     R     2014
3 EEEE H 5 MISSERE                   RITA LUCIA        01/06/1980 BR 0 0 0 0 0 18           2014
3 EEEE H 6 VENEZIA                   ILARIA GIOVANNA   24/06/1982 EN 98 0 14 0 1 113     QS    2014
3 EEEE H 7 IPPOLITO                  VITA SABRINA      19/07/1981 EE 77 0 18 0 9 104     QR    2014
3 EEEE H 8 CIRACI                    DOLORES           26/03/1980 TA 0 0 0 0 0 132     Q     2014
3 EEEE H 9 LERONNI                   MARIA TERESA      03/07/1976 BA 0 0 0 0 0 127     QR    2014
3 EEEE H 10 DI SERI                   PATRIZIA          08/06/1972 CT 0 0 0 0 0 127     QR    2014
3 EEEE H 11 PASTORI                   EMMA              06/09/1982 MI 0 0 0 0 0 127     Q     2014
3 EEEE H 12 STORNIOLO                 DEBORA            03/01/1971 PA 0 0 0 0 0 126           2014
3 EEEE H 13 DE MARCO                  VIRNA             28/07/1980 SA 0 0 0 0 0 116           2014
3 EEEE H 14 CONFORTI                  MARIA CARMELA     04/10/1978 MT 0 0 0 0 0 116           2014
3 EEEE H 15 DE CRESCENZO              MARIA NOVELLA     22/07/1976 CE 0 0 0 0 0 115           2014
3 EEEE H 16 DANIELE                   PAOLA             15/08/1975 RC 0 0 0 0 0 104     QR    2014
3 EEEE H 17 D'ANGELO                  ISABELLA          05/03/1980 CB 68 0 12 0 0 80           2014
3 EEEE H 18 LUBRANO LAVADERA          MIRIAM            23/04/1981 NA 0 0 0 0 0 41     Q     2014
3 EEEE H 19 INGALLINELLA              LILIA             07/08/1982 RG 0 0 11 0 0 11           2014
3 EEEE H 20 SCIACCA                   GIOVANNI          04/03/1981 TP 108 0 17 0 0 125           2014
3 EEEE H 21 TRAZZI                    MARIA SABINA      21/03/1972 ME 0 0 0 0 0 122     Q     2014
3 EEEE H 22 CONSIGLIO                 CLAUDIA CARMELA RI 12/03/1979 CT 0 0 0 0 0 120     Q     2014
3 EEEE H 23 MELIGRANA                 LAURA             22/09/1981 VV 84 0 18 0 6 108     Q     2014
3 EEEE H 24 QUATTROCCHI               MARIELLA          14/08/1981 PA 0 0 0 0 0 99           2014
3 EEEE H 25 MARAIA                    GENEROSO          14/03/1977 AV 87 0 11 0 0 98           2014
3 EEEE H 26 PETRONE                   SARAVALENTINA     14/02/1982 MI 0 0 0 0 0 95           2014
3 EEEE H 27 CASTELLI                  SILVIA            20/04/1976 MI 0 0 0 0 0 82           2014
3 EEEE H 28 SANTO                     BARBARA           21/01/1979 LE 30 0 13 0 3 46           2014
3 EEEE H 29 DESANA                    ELENAMARIA        05/04/1979 MI 0 0 0 0 0 41           2007
3 EEEE H 30 ROBUSTELLI                ROSALIA ELENA     22/04/1980 CO 0 0 0 0 0 40     Q     2014
3 EEEE H 31 TROCCOLI                  MARIA             14/06/1975 SA 0 0 0 0 0 40           2014
3 EEEE H 32 MORRUSCO                  MARIANNA          22/04/1982 CT 24 0 13 0 0 37     Q     2014
3 EEEE H 33 CASTRO                    GIUSEPPE          16/09/1963 EN 0 0 0 0 0 27           2014
3 EEEE H 34 DIMARIO                   ELEONORA          04/02/1975 CS 0 0 0 0 0 20     Q     2014
3 EEEE H 35 CATANZARO SCORNAVACCA     PASQUALINA        25/07/1979 RC 0 0 0 0 0 17     Q     2014
3 EEEE H 36 FILI                      ANTONELLA         15/04/1976 MI 0 0 0 0 0 11           2014
3 EEEE I 1 BORGESE                   TIZIANA           03/02/1981 RG 96 0 14 0 9 119           2014
3 EEEE I 2 MACAUDA                   CARMELINDA        24/03/1981 RG 0 0 0 0 0 115           2014
3 EEEE I 3 GHERNER                   SABRINA           02/10/1969 TO 0 0 0 0 0 50     R     2014
3 EEEE I 4 COSTANZA                  VINCENZA          15/01/1982 AG 23 0 17 0 6 46     R     2014
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3 EEEE I 5 MISSERE                   RITA LUCIA        01/06/1980 BR 0 0 0 0 0 18           2014
3 EEEE I 6 VENEZIA                   ILARIA GIOVANNA   24/06/1982 EN 98 0 14 0 1 113     QS    2014
3 EEEE I 7 IPPOLITO                  VITA SABRINA      19/07/1981 EE 77 0 18 0 9 104     QR    2014
3 EEEE I 8 CIRACI                    DOLORES           26/03/1980 TA 0 0 0 0 0 132     Q     2014
3 EEEE I 9 LERONNI                   MARIA TERESA      03/07/1976 BA 0 0 0 0 0 127     QR    2014
3 EEEE I 10 DI SERI                   PATRIZIA          08/06/1972 CT 0 0 0 0 0 127     QR    2014
3 EEEE I 11 PASTORI                   EMMA              06/09/1982 MI 0 0 0 0 0 127     Q     2014
3 EEEE I 12 STORNIOLO                 DEBORA            03/01/1971 PA 0 0 0 0 0 126           2014
3 EEEE I 13 DE MARCO                  VIRNA             28/07/1980 SA 0 0 0 0 0 116           2014
3 EEEE I 14 CONFORTI                  MARIA CARMELA     04/10/1978 MT 0 0 0 0 0 116           2014
3 EEEE I 15 DE CRESCENZO              MARIA NOVELLA     22/07/1976 CE 0 0 0 0 0 115           2014
3 EEEE I 16 DANIELE                   PAOLA             15/08/1975 RC 0 0 0 0 0 104     QR    2014
3 EEEE I 17 D'ANGELO                  ISABELLA          05/03/1980 CB 68 0 12 0 0 80           2014
3 EEEE I 18 LUBRANO LAVADERA          MIRIAM            23/04/1981 NA 0 0 0 0 0 41     Q     2014
3 EEEE I 19 INGALLINELLA              LILIA             07/08/1982 RG 0 0 11 0 0 11           2014
3 EEEE I 20 SCIACCA                   GIOVANNI          04/03/1981 TP 108 0 17 0 0 125           2014
3 EEEE I 21 TRAZZI                    MARIA SABINA      21/03/1972 ME 0 0 0 0 0 122     Q     2014
3 EEEE I 22 CONSIGLIO                 CLAUDIA CARMELA RI 12/03/1979 CT 0 0 0 0 0 120     Q     2014
3 EEEE I 23 MELIGRANA                 LAURA             22/09/1981 VV 84 0 18 0 6 108     Q     2014
3 EEEE I 24 QUATTROCCHI               MARIELLA          14/08/1981 PA 0 0 0 0 0 99           2014
3 EEEE I 25 MARAIA                    GENEROSO          14/03/1977 AV 87 0 11 0 0 98           2014
3 EEEE I 26 PETRONE                   SARAVALENTINA     14/02/1982 MI 0 0 0 0 0 95           2014
3 EEEE I 27 CASTELLI                  SILVIA            20/04/1976 MI 0 0 0 0 0 82           2014
3 EEEE I 28 SANTO                     BARBARA           21/01/1979 LE 30 0 13 0 3 46           2014
3 EEEE I 29 DESANA                    ELENAMARIA        05/04/1979 MI 0 0 0 0 0 41           2007
3 EEEE I 30 ROBUSTELLI                ROSALIA ELENA     22/04/1980 CO 0 0 0 0 0 40     Q     2014
3 EEEE I 31 TROCCOLI                  MARIA             14/06/1975 SA 0 0 0 0 0 40           2014
3 EEEE I 32 MORRUSCO                  MARIANNA          22/04/1982 CT 24 0 13 0 0 37     Q     2014
3 EEEE I 33 CASTRO                    GIUSEPPE          16/09/1963 EN 0 0 0 0 0 27           2014
3 EEEE I 34 DIMARIO                   ELEONORA          04/02/1975 CS 0 0 0 0 0 20     Q     2014
3 EEEE I 35 CATANZARO SCORNAVACCA     PASQUALINA        25/07/1979 RC 0 0 0 0 0 17     Q     2014
3 EEEE I 36 FILI                      ANTONELLA         15/04/1976 MI 0 0 0 0 0 11           2014
3 EEEE K 1 SAMPIETRO                 ELIANA            08/03/1967 MI 0 0 0 0 0 91           2014
3 EEEE K 2 CANCELLARO                CINZIA            24/06/1983 FG 0 0 0 0 0 73           2014
3 EEEE K 3 FEBBRARO                  CARMELA CONCETTA  26/11/1964 CL 11 0 16 14 0 41           2011
3 EEEE K 4 LEROSE                    TERESA            22/07/1965 KR 0 0 14 0 0 14           2014
3 EEEE K 5 NOTA                      ANNALISA          06/01/1978 FG 58 0 12 0 3 73           2014
3 EEEE K 6 DI SOMMA                  FRANCESCA         25/05/1981 NA 42 0 14 0 0 56           2014
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3 EEEE K 7 D'ALESSANDRO              MARIA ADELAIDE    04/06/1972 CB 12 0 12 0 0 24     Q     2014
3 EEEE K 8 TANGIANU                  LUANA             16/07/1982 MI 0 0 0 0 0 12           2014
3 EEEE L 1 LUCIA                     ANNA              13/12/1965 AG 0 0 0 0 0 103     Q     2014
3 EEEE L 2 VARVA                     MARISTELLA        08/09/1974 FG 72 0 6 0 0 78           2007
3 EEEE L 3 FEBBRARO                  CARMELA CONCETTA  26/11/1964 CL 11 0 16 14 0 41           2011
3 EEEE L 4 RADOSTA                   LAURA             21/08/1969 AG 7 0 14 0 0 21     QR    2005
3 EEEE L 5 MILEO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    01/09/1964 MI 4 0 15 0 0 19     QR    2000
3 EEEE L 6 BRUCCOLERI                CALOGERO          25/06/1965 AG 0 0 11 0 3 14     QR    2014
3 EEEE L 7 LEROSE                    TERESA            22/07/1965 KR 0 0 14 0 0 14           2014
3 EEEE L 8 MARIANI                   MARIAROSA         19/07/1960 BZ 38 0 12 0 0 50     R     2014
3 EEEE L 9 D ORIO                    PAOLA             30/08/1982 NA 0 0 11 0 3 14           2014


